
As of July 27, 2023 

 
 

Senate Meetings at a Glance 
2023-2024 

 
 

Date Time Location 
Deadline for Proposed 

Agenda Items 
Orientation, Monday, 
September 18 

Noon – 
1:30 p.m. 

Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

N/A 

Friday, September 22 2 p.m. Seton Faculty Lounge/ 
Teams 

Tuesday, August 22 

Friday, October 27 2 p.m. Seton Faculty Lounge/ 
Teams 

Tuesday, September 26 

Friday, November 24 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Monday, October 23 

Friday, December 15 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Monday, November 20 

Friday, January 26 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Wednesday, December 20 

Friday, March 1 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Monday, February 5 

Friday, March 22 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Monday, February 26 

Friday, April 26 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Wednesday, March 27 

Wednesday, May 22 2 p.m. Rosaria Boardroom/ 
Teams 

Wednesday, April 24 

 


